Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

7Z020-G) to communicate with the MAX11253/MAX11254
EV kit.
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2015 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 21
Evaluates: MAX11253/MAX11254MAX11253/MAX11254 Family
Evaluation Kit
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 4/15 Initial release —
1 5/15 Added the MAX11253 EV kit to data sheet 1–21
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
MAX11253/MAX11254 EV BOM (Rev 1, 5/15)
ITEM QTY REF DES MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE COMMENTS
1 32 TP13,TP15-TP18,TP20,TP22,TP27,TP29,TP31,TP33,TP35 5001  N/A
2 63
C1-C3, C7-C9, C19, C21-C23, C27, C28, C31, C33, C40,
C41, C44, C45, C52, C53, C56, C57, C64, C65, C68, C69,
C76, C77, C80-C84, C95, C96, C99, C100, C116-C118,
C121, C122, C125, C128, C129, C132, C135, C137-
C143, C146, C147, C155, C166-C168, C176, C184, C187 C1608X7R1H104K080AA TDK 0.1UF
3 41 C4-C6, C20, C26, C29, C30, C38, C39, C42, C43, C50, C51UMK107AB7105KA TAIYO YUDEN 1UF
4 6 C10-C15 C1608C0G2A332J080AA TDK 3300PF
5 11 C16-C18, C32, C150, C157, C158, C163, C164, C169, C17C2012X7R1E475K125AB TDK 4.7UF
6 3 C24, C126, C127 C0603C102K1GAC KEMET 1000PF
7 28 C25, C34-C37, C46-C49, C58-C61, C70-C73, C156, C159, C1608C0G1H103J080AA TDK 0.01UF
8 8 C85-C92 C1608C0G1H472J080AA TDK 4700PF
9 4 C115, C130, C131, C136 C1608X5R1E475K080AC TDK 4.7UF
10 2 C133, C134 C0603HQN101-180FNP KEMET/VENKEL 18PF
11 9 C148, C149, C160, C161, C180-C183, C188 C2012X5R1V106K085 TDK 10UF
12 1 C151 GRM188R71E474KA12 MURATA 0.47UF
13 1 D1 MBR0520L FAIRCHILD SEMICONDUMBR0520L